INDIAN RIVER COUNTY

INTERGENERATIONAL
RECREATION CENTER

E V ENT V E N U E

(772) 226-1732

www.IRCiG.com | iG@ircgov.com | 1590 9th St. SWaVero Beach, FL 32962

oa20a

2019 Winter Senior Basketball Schedule

SPONSORS TEAMS COACH
Vero Beach Nazarene Church Mavericks Richardson
Regal Carpet Cleaning Kings Jennings
CARTER Magic Higgins
Orchid Island Golf & Beach Club Knicks Agudelo
17" Street Salon Bulls Lawson
North County Aquatic Center Cavaliers Douglas
World of Beauty Pelicans Gipson
Vero Beach Hotel and Spa Grizzlies Windlan
Warriors Caro

Games will be played at IG Center, Sebastian High School and Sebastian Rive Middle School
e IG Center 1590 9™ St. SW Vero Beach
e  Oslo Middle School (OMS) 480 20" Ave SW Vero Beach
e Sebastian River Middle School (SRMS) 9400 CR 512, Sebastian, FL 32958
[ ]

Sebastian River High School (SHS) 9001 90" Ave. Sebastian

Date: Time: Teams: Court

Sat. Jan. 12t 9:00am Grizzlies vs.  Mavericks OMS
10:00am Kings VS. Warriors OMS
11:00am Magic Vs. Knicks OMS

Mon. Jan. 140 7:00pm Bulls vs.  Cavaliers SHS
7:15pm Magic (pic 6pm) VS. Pelicans (pic 6:30pm) 1G Court 1
7:15pm Kings VS. Mavericks 1G Court 2

Fri. Jan. 181 7:00pm Warriors (pic 6pm) vs.  Cavaliers (pic 6:30pm)  SHS

Sat. Jan. 19" 10:00am Knicks (pic 9am) vs. Grizzlies (pic 9:30am)  OMS
3:00pm Warriors Vs. Pelicans iG Court 1
4:00pm Bulls (pic 3:30pm) vs. Mavericks 1G Court 2

Tue. Jan. 22" 7:00pm Cavaliers VS. Knicks SHS

Wed. Jan. 23™ 6:00pm Magic VS. Kings (pic 5:30pm) 1G Court 2
8:00pm Grizzlies Vs. Bulls iG Court 2

Sat. Jan. 26™ 4:00pm Mavericks (pic 3pm) vs. Magic 1G Court 1
4:00pm Bulls VS. Pelicans 1G Court 2

(continue on back)



Date:
Wed. Jan. 30™

Fri. Feb. 1%

Sat. Feb. 2
Mon. Feb. 41

Fri. Feb. 8™

Mon. Feb 11

Wed. Feb. 13%

Fri. Feb. 15"

Mon. Feb. 18™

Tue. Feb 191

Thurs. Feb. 215

Mon. Feb. 25™

The Recreation Department will provide game and practice balls, please leave your
own basketballs at home!!! Any basketball that is brought into the gym will be
confiscated until all games are finished.

Time:
7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm

4:00pm
7:15pm

6:00pm
6:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm

8:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm

8:00pm
8:00pm

7:00pm

7:00pm
8:00pm

7:00pm

6:00pm
7:00pm

8:00pm

Magic

Knicks
Kings

Grizzlies
Bulls

Pelicans
Cavaliers

Kings
Warriors

Magic

Warriors
Cavaliers

Knicks
Kings

Warriors

Bulls
Mavericks

Pelicans

Kings
Warriors

Pelicans

Teams:

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

VS.
VS.

VS.

Grizzlies

Warriors
Cavaliers

Pelicans
Magic

Knicks
Mavericks

Grizzlies
Bulls

Cavaliers

Mavericks
Grizzlies

Bulls
Pelicans

Magic

Kings
Knicks

Cavaliers

Knicks
Grizzlies

Mavericks

Court
1G Court 1

OMS
SHS

1G Court 2
1G Court 2

OMS
SHS

OMS
SHS

1G Court 2

1G Court 1
1G Court 2

1G Court 1
1G Court 2

OMS

iG Court 2
1G Court 1

SRMS

1G Court 1
SRMS

1G Court 2

Please arrive 30 minutes before your scheduled Basketball game!!!!

No outside drinks, food, or coolers will be allow in gym.

Youth Baseball Registration will be held Jan. 19" thru March 8™

For any other additional questions, please call Scott Seeley 772-226-1729.



