

(772) 226-1732

www.IRCiG.com | iG@ircgov.com | 1590 9th St. SW • Vero Beach, FL 32962



## 2019 Winter Senior Basketball Schedule

<u>SPONSORS</u>	<b>TEAMS</b>	<b>COACH</b>
Vero Beach Nazarene Church	Mavericks	Richardson
Regal Carpet Cleaning	Kings	Jennings
CARTER	Magic	Higgins
Orchid Island Golf & Beach Club	Knicks	Agudelo
17th Street Salon	Bulls	Lawson
North County Aquatic Center	Cavaliers	Douglas
World of Beauty	Pelicans	Gipson
Vero Beach Hotel and Spa	Grizzlies	Windlan
-	Warriors	Caro

Games will be played at IG Center, Sebastian High School and Sebastian Rive Middle School

- IG Center 1590 9th St. SW Vero Beach
- Oslo Middle School (OMS) 480 20<sup>th</sup> Ave SW Vero Beach
- Sebastian River Middle School (SRMS) 9400 CR 512, Sebastian, FL 32958
- Sebastian River High School (SHS) 9001 90th Ave. Sebastian

Date: Sat. Jan. 12 <sup>th</sup>	<u>Time:</u> 9:00am 10:00am 11:00am	Grizzlies Kings Magic	vs. vs. vs.	Mavericks Warriors Knicks	Court OMS OMS OMS
Mon. Jan. 14 <sup>th</sup>	7:00pm	Bulls	vs.	Cavaliers	SHS
	7:15pm 7:15pm	Magic (pic 6pm) Kings	vs. vs.	Pelicans (pic 6:30pm) Mavericks	iG Court 1 iG Court 2
Fri. Jan. 18 <sup>th</sup>	7:00pm	Warriors (pic 6)	om) VS.	Cavaliers (pic 6:30pm)	SHS
Sat. Jan. 19 <sup>th</sup>	10:00am 3:00pm 4:00pm	Knicks (pic 9am Warriors Bulls (pic 3:30pm	VS.	Grizzlies (pic 9:30am) Pelicans Mavericks	OMS iG Court 1 iG Court 2
Tue. Jan. 22 <sup>nd</sup>	7:00pm	Cavaliers	vs.	Knicks	SHS
Wed. Jan. 23 <sup>rd</sup>	6:00pm 8:00pm	Magic Grizzlies	vs. vs.	Kings (pic 5:30pm) Bulls	iG Court 2 iG Court 2
Sat. Jan. 26 <sup>th</sup>	4:00pm 4:00pm	Mavericks (pic Bulls	3pm) VS. VS.	Magic Pelicans	iG Court 1 iG Court 2

Date: Wed. Jan. 30 <sup>th</sup>	<u>Time:</u> 7:00pm	Magic	<u>Γeams:</u> vs.	Grizzlies	Court iG Court 1
Fri. Feb. 1 <sup>st</sup>	7:00pm	Knicks	vs.	Warriors	OMS
	7:00pm	Kings	vs.	Cavaliers	SHS
Sat. Feb. 2 <sup>nd</sup>	4:00pm	Grizzlies	vs.	Pelicans	iG Court 2
Mon. Feb. 4 <sup>th</sup>	7:15pm	Bulls	vs.	Magic	iG Court 2
Fri. Feb. 8 <sup>th</sup>	6:00pm	Pelicans	vs.	Knicks	OMS
	6:00pm	Cavaliers	vs.	Mavericks	SHS
	7:00pm	Kings	vs.	Grizzlies	OMS
	7:00pm	Warriors	vs.	Bulls	SHS
Mon. Feb 11 <sup>th</sup>	8:00pm	Magic	vs.	Cavaliers	iG Court 2
Wed. Feb. 13 <sup>th</sup>	7:00pm	Warriors	vs.	Mavericks	iG Court 1
	7:00pm	Cavaliers	vs.	Grizzlies	iG Court 2
	8:00pm	Knicks	vs.	Bulls	iG Court 1
	8:00pm	Kings	vs.	Pelicans	iG Court 2
Fri. Feb. 15 <sup>th</sup>	7:00pm	Warriors	vs.	Magic	OMS
Mon. Feb. 18 <sup>th</sup>	7:00pm	Bulls	vs.	Kings	iG Court 2
	8:00pm	Mavericks	vs.	Knicks	iG Court 1
Tue. Feb 19 <sup>th</sup>	7:00pm	Pelicans	vs.	Cavaliers	SRMS
Thurs. Feb. 21st	6:00pm	Kings	vs.	Knicks	iG Court 1
	7:00pm	Warriors	vs.	Grizzlies	SRMS
Mon. Feb. 25 <sup>th</sup>	8:00pm	Pelicans	vs.	Mavericks	iG Court 2

Please arrive 30 minutes before your scheduled Basketball game!!!!

The Recreation Department will provide game and practice balls, please leave your own basketballs at home!!! Any basketball that is brought into the gym will be confiscated until all games are finished.

No outside drinks, food, or coolers will be allow in gym.

Youth Baseball Registration will be held Jan. 19th thru March 8th

For any other additional questions, please call Scott Seeley 772-226-1729.